








Sr. No. Registration-ID Name

1 ASC2022-1 BABITA GANGADHAR SHETTY

2 ASC2022-3 PRATIKSHA NIKHIL SAWANT

3 ASC2022-11 KETAN VIJAY DABKE

4 ASC2022-12 TRUPTEE ASHOK KALE

5 ASC2022-13 VINAYAK UTTAMRAO GAIKWAD

6 ASC2022-15 HARSHIL BIPIN PANCHAL

7 ASC2022-18 DINESH SHYAMKANT WAGH

8 ASC2022-19 VINIT BHIMRAO MESHRAM

9 ASC2022-22 SAVITA GANGADHAR RANDHE

10 ASC2022-27 VITTHAL SHARNAPPA DUDHANI

11 ASC2022-28 JITENDRA BHIMRAO PATIL

12 ASC2022-29 HARSHITA MAHESH MANGLANI

13 ASC2022-31 SHITAL PRAKASH KHARAT

14 ASC2022-32 ISMAIL HABIB SHAIKH

15 ASC2022-35 PIYUSH PRAMOD GHATE

16 ASC2022-36 ASHISH BHIMRAO SAWAI

17 ASC2022-37 KRANTI SARJERAO SARWADE

18 ASC2022-38 AMRUTA DEEPAK PARDESHI

19 ASC2022-40 PRITAM ARUN MADUKAR

20 ASC2022-44 AKIL ASHOK KUPADE

21 ASC2022-46 GAJANAN DAMODHAR THAKARE

22 ASC2022-47 ASMA MANSOOR NADAF

23 ASC2022-48 JUNAIDAHMED SHABBIRAHMED PATEL

24 ASC2022-49 VISHAL SUBHASH PAREKAR

25 ASC2022-50 PRIYANKA SURYAKANT CHATURVEDI

26 ASC2022-51 CHANDRAKANT VAIJNATH KAWALE

27 ASC2022-55 SUREKHA NARENDRA KAKADE 

28 ASC2022-56 RAMESH JAGTAP MANOJ

29 ASC2022-58 PRAJAKTA VYANKATESH MAHINDRAKAR

30 ASC2022-62 NILESH CHANDRAKANT GANGURDE

31 ASC2022-67 JINSAJI MADAN CHOUDHARI

32 ASC2022-69 RADHIKA BHASKARRAO NAIDU

33 ASC2022-70 PIYUSH ARUN PACHKAWADE

34 ASC2022-71 SUNIL KALIDAS JADHAV

35 ASC2022-72 SHRIKANT KONDUJI YEDLEWAR

36 ASC2022-73 VIDYA MOHAN KARANJKAR

37 ASC2022-74 PRASHANT PRABHAKAR KALE

38 ASC2022-77 HARISHCHAND RA SHIVRAM BHOIR
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39 ASC2022-78 NEHA RAVISHANKAR DAVE

40 ASC2022-80 JUNEDAHMAD ABDUL SAYEED

41 ASC2022-81 HARSHAL VILAS KSHIRSAGAR

42 ASC2022-82 VAISHALI BHUPENDRA WAGHMARE

43 ASC2022-86 RAHUL RAMRAJE PATIL

44 ASC2022-88 RUPESH GAJANAN MALWAR

45 ASC2022-89 DIPTI GANESH PRABHU

46 ASC2022-90 SABA ANJUM HAFEEZ SHAIKH

47 ASC2022-92 ASHISH BUDDHABHARAT NANDESHWAR

48 ASC2022-93 LAXMAN VYANKETESH MADGUNDI

49 ASC2022-94 ANJANA LAXMAN MODHAVE

50 ASC2022-95 MANISH RAGHUNATH DAMLE

51 ASC2022-97 UMESH NANA CHAVHAN

52 ASC2022-100 SACHIN SHRAVAN KAMBLE

53 ASC2022-101 ABHIJEET ANANADRAO JANAIKAR

54 ASC2022-103 IMAM MEERA SHAIKH

55 ASC2022-104 KRISHNAKANT RAMLAKHAN PANDEY

56 ASC2022-105 SANDEEP SUBHASHRAO RAJHANS

57 ASC2022-108 PRAVIN SURYABHAN GOSAVI

58 ASC2022-110 RAVINDRA PANDURANG SALVE

59 ASC2022-113 BHAGYASHRI SRINIVAS VISHAL

60 ASC2022-115 PRIYANKA DURGAPPA BALE

61 ASC2022-116 YOGESHWAR LAXMAN BIDVE

62 ASC2022-117 REKHA SHANKAR KADAM

63 ASC2022-118 RUPALI HARSHAD KAMBLE

64 ASC2022-121 GAUTAM SHIRSAT SAMRUDHI

65 ASC2022-124 DIVYA GANESHPRASAD GONTIA

66 ASC2022-125 ANUJ RAJKUMAR GUPTA GANDHI

67 ASC2022-126 YOGESH SURESH MAHADIK

68 ASC2022-127 AKSHAY SANJAY BHOSALE
69 ASC2022-132 VISHNU NAMDEO TAYADE

70 ASC2022-134 ANAND DNYANESHWA R KULKARNI

71 ASC2022-141 SHUBHAM VIJAY KULKARNI

72 ASC2022-142 ANAND BHIKAJI BHISE

73 ASC2022-143 RAJU PRABHAKAR GUDE

74 ASC2022-146 KALPESH PRADEEP CHANDRATRE

75 ASC2022-147 SATISH RATANRAO GAWALI

76 ASC2022-149 SMITA VIJAY SONAVANE

77 ASC2022-150 JITESH GAUTAM DUDHALE

78 ASC2022-151 KALYANI NITIN CHAVAN
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79 ASC2022-152 DEEPALI SANDIP MANDAVKAR

80 ASC2022-153 PANKAJ CHANDRAKANT HIRVE

81 ASC2022-155 ASHWINI GANESH INGLE

82 ASC2022-157 UTTAM ANANDRAO THORAT

83 ASC2022-158 KANCHAN PRAKASH GAWARE

84 ASC2022-159 SWAPNIL PUNDALIK KAMBLE

85 ASC2022-160 DEVIDAS VISHVANATH DANDGE

86 ASC2022-161 AMRUTA ANIL DARIPKAR

87 ASC2022-164 LAXMI RAJENDRA THAKUR

88 ASC2022-165 SANDEEP SURYAKANT DESHPANDE

89 ASC2022-167 HEENA ISMAIL SHAIKH

90 ASC2022-168 AKASH ASHOKRAO SONWANE

91 ASC2022-169 ARVIND GANGADHAR JADHAV

92 ASC2022-170 AMOL GAJANAN DIKKAR

93 ASC2022-171 SANJIVANI BALIRAM KADAM

94 ASC2022-172 SUNIL HARI PACHAWANE

95 ASC2022-173 MRUNALINEE NIKHIL GORE

96 ASC2022-174 ARUN SHRIPATI KSHEERSAGAR

97 ASC2022-176 SHABNAM AARA MAHFOOZUR RAB AGHAI

98 ASC2022-179 AVINASH GANESH WASE

99 ASC2022-182 SUPRIYA MICHAEL LOPES

100 ASC2022-184 VANITA SHANKAR JADHAV

101 ASC2022-185 JYOTI BABASAHEB KAWADE

102 ASC2022-189 UDDHAVRAO BHALCHAKRA AVINASH

103 ASC2022-191 DEEPALI ARVIND BASUTKAR

104 ASC2022-193 ANANT SUBHASH DHAWALE

105 ASC2022-194 HARSHALADEVI PRATAPRAY KAMBLE

106 ASC2022-196 RAJESH BALKRISHNA TAMBE

107 ASC2022-197 PRIYANKA DHANRAJ MASRAM

108 ASC2022-198 POOJA SWAPNIL YADAV

109 ASC2022-202 SANDEEP MAHADEORAO GATE

110 ASC2022-206 SACHIN RAM SUMBRE

111 ASC2022-207 PALLAVI MAHADEO PENDURKAR

112 ASC2022-208 GEETA PRABHAKAR SONAWANE

113 ASC2022-209 SUMIT DHANANJAY YADAV

114 ASC2022-212 NAGESH NARAYAN KONDA

115 ASC2022-213 NIWRUTTI PREMSAGAR MESHRAM

116 ASC2022-214 PIYUSH MAROTI JOSHI

117 ASC2022-216 SUNIL SUKHADEO KANAWADE

118 ASC2022-219 SWATI SUDARSHAN MANE
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119 ASC2022-221 SHILPA AMIT JADHAV

120 ASC2022-222 SEEMA DAMODAR KADU

121 ASC2022-223 PRIYANKA MILIND SONAWANE

122 ASC2022-228 SEEMA NAMDEO WAGH

123 ASC2022-229 MILIND LAXMAN MURUDKAR

124 ASC2022-230 IRFANAHEMAD ABDUL LATEEF RANGREZ

125 ASC2022-234 NIKITA UTTAM SATPUTE

126 ASC2022-237 RUPALI VIJAY DESAI

127 ASC2022-238 KSHITIJA HEMANT LOHGAONKAR

128 ASC2022-239 SUMEDH YASHWANT PAWAR

129 ASC2022-240 UDAYKUMAR UTTAMRAO NAIK

130 ASC2022-241 SEEMA JAIWANT GHANEKAR

131 ASC2022-242 SHWETALI NANDKUMAR NAGVEKAR

132 ASC2022-244 SACHIN SIDRAM FULARI

133 ASC2022-245 MEGHANA MILIND MURUDKAR

134 ASC2022-246 AVINASH PANDURANG SHILKANDE

135 ASC2022-247 SHUBHADA SHUBHANAND PATIL

136 ASC2022-248 DATTARAM NARAYAN MUDGALE

137 ASC2022-250 SUJIT ANIL MANE

138 ASC2022-251 GOURAV CHANDRAKANT SHETYE

139 ASC2022-252 MANORI SUDARSHAN CHIKODIKAR

140 ASC2022-253 PRIYANKA ARUN TANDULKAR

141 ASC2022-256 SACHIN SHANKARLAL SHRIWAS

142 ASC2022-257 DEEPAK DATTATRAY SATPUTE

143 ASC2022-258 CHETAN UTTAM SATPUTE

144 ASC2022-259 SAYALEE SHRIKANT RAJPURKAR

145 ASC2022-260 DEODATTA SHIRISH DHUMNE

146 ASC2022-261 JAYSHRI KASHIRAM KUDALKAR

147 ASC2022-266 MAYUR RAMDAS BAMBLE

148 ASC2022-268 SANDEEP BHASKARRAO RAMCHAWARE

149 ASC2022-269 JUILI ARUN KENY

150 ASC2022-270 VEENA DASHARATH CHAUDHARI

151 ASC2022-271 FARUKH SHAIKH LATIF SHAIKH

152 ASC2022-275 SARIKA DHANANJAY PHALANE

153 ASC2022-277 RUPALI CHANDRABHAN SANAP

154 ASC2022-279 ATEEK EKBAL PARKOTE

155 ASC2022-282 SWAPNIL RAMBHAU PATIL

156 ASC2022-284 MANGESH JAYRAM JADHAV

157 ASC2022-287 JAWED EKBAL PARKOTE

158 ASC2022-288 SAMITA MILIND GADKARI
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159 ASC2022-289 BHAVIKA SHARADCHANDRA KUPERKAR

160 ASC2022-290 AMRUTA ASHOK SAWANT

161 ASC2022-291 NIRANJAN SIDHESHWAR KULKARNI

162 ASC2022-293 SACHIN SHRIDHAR GANGAN

163 ASC2022-294 SUMEDH PANDURANG GAWALE

164 ASC2022-295 DHANASHREE NARHAR WALONDRE

165 ASC2022-296 RAM BHAGWAT WAGHMARE

166 ASC2022-298 MONIKA HEMANT UKALE

167 ASC2022-300 DATTATRAY UTTAMRAO LANDE

168 ASC2022-302 MALIKREHAN ABDULMAJID SHAH

169 ASC2022-303 VIPLAV JANARDAN MANE

170 ASC2022-305 AKANKSHA RAKESH DOLAS

171 ASC2022-306 ANIL BABASAHEB WAGHAMORE

172 ASC2022-307 SANTOSH MAHADEV CHOUGULE

173 ASC2022-308 VARSHA RAMBHAU CHIBDE

174 ASC2022-310 CHAITALI CHANDRAKANT MORE

175 ASC2022-313 PARASHURAM NARAYAN KANAKI

176 ASC2022-314 PRAKASH DATTU SHEJAL

177 ASC2022-315 AKSHATA SUBHASH SATAM

178 ASC2022-317 SUBHASH PAWAR SANTOSH

179 ASC2022-318 SHASHANK JAIPRAKASH PANDE

180 ASC2022-320 SUNIL BHOJU PATIL

181 ASC2022-321 DNYANESHWAR DEVIDAS GHUGE

182 ASC2022-322 KIRTI SHIVDAS KUBAL

183 ASC2022-323 POONAM GOPI TAHILIANI

184 ASC2022-325 PRITI UDAY PAWSHE

185 ASC2022-326 ANANT KRISHNA NAIK

186 ASC2022-327 SANDEEP BHAGWAN LAWAND

187 ASC2022-330 JYOTIRAM GOVIND TAWSE

188 ASC2022-331 VAIBHAVDEEP MAGANLAL JAIS

189 ASC2022-332 REENA VINOD TAMBE

190 ASC2022-333 MILIND DATTARAM CHAVHAN

191 ASC2022-334 BHAVSAGAR SUDAMRAO CHAWARE

192 ASC2022-336 BHUSHAN BHARAT GAWANDE

193 ASC2022-337 RAMESH KALE RAHUL

194 ASC2022-338 MANOHAR ANANTRAO WAGHILE

195 ASC2022-339 SURENDRA HOUSALMAL SUNNY

196 ASC2022-340 SHEETAL MANOHAR RANE

197 ASC2022-341 BHARAT NAMDEO THORAT

198 ASC2022-342 DEEPAK BHUSAHEB NARWADE
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199 ASC2022-343 SARANG CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI

200 ASC2022-346 SHRIKANT KIRAN VAIDYA

201 ASC2022-349 VINOD TANBAJI PATIL

202 ASC2022-352 SAVITA NAMDEO NAGARE

203 ASC2022-353 RUCHITA KISAN KHANDEKAR

204 ASC2022-354 SAYLI PARESH JADHAV

205 ASC2022-355 ASMITA ARJUN KAMBLE

206 ASC2022-356 KANCHAN NANDU BHALERAO

207 ASC2022-357 ABHAY YASHWANT SHEVDE

208 ASC2022-358 SATISH JANARDHAN AHER
209 ASC2022-359 PARESH JADHAV SAYLI
210 ASC2022-361 NIKHIL PRAKASH PITALE

211 ASC2022-362 APARNA ARVIND MHATRE
212 ASC2022-365 TASNEEM MAHEMOOD SHAIKH
213 ASC2022-366 AMOL BHAGWAT MANE
214 ASC2022-367 SMITA MAHADEO ABNAVE

215 ASC2022-368 PRAMOD SITARAM MATE

216 ASC2022-369 SUDHIR SHANKAR DESHMUKH

217 ASC2022-370 SUNIL GANGAPRASAD PARDESHI

218 ASC2022-371 PRANALI DIPAK DHAYALKAR

219 ASC2022-372 SHANKAR LAXMAN GAWDE

220 ASC2022-373 SACHIN PARSHURAM BARDE

221 ASC2022-374 MANSI MADHAV CHIKODE

222 ASC2022-375 SHUBHADA SUBHASH SALVI

223 ASC2022-376 SUDHIR VYANKATRAO TALMALE

224 ASC2022-377 PRATIBHA VISHNU SHINDE

225 ASC2022-378 VIVEK MADHUKAR DESHPANDE

226 ASC2022-379 MILIND VINAY GADKARI

227 ASC2022-380 DIPAK BHAGWAN DAUND

228 ASC2022-381 SUDARSHAN ASHOK MAHESHWARI

229 ASC2022-384 TEJAL JYOTI LONDHE

230 ASC2022-385 AAKANKSHA SANJIT PATHARE

231 ASC2022-387 ABID RAUF SHAIKH

232 ASC2022-389 AMAR MOTIRAM KAMBLE

233 ASC2022-391 DEEPALI DEELIP SURYAWANSHI

234 ASC2022-393 SNEHA VILAS INGOLE

235 ASC2022-394 YOGESH LAXMAN PRADHAN

236 ASC2022-395 RAJENDRA TUKARAM NAGTILAK

237 ASC2022-398 TEJASWEENI KIRAN RANDHIR

238 ASC2022-399 NAVEEN MADHUKAR BAGUL
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239 ASC2022-400 SWAPNIL SHANKAR KADAV

240 ASC2022-401 PANKAJ GURUDAS VISPUTE

241 ASC2022-402 SAGAR VISHVASRAO MANKAR

242 ASC2022-406 LALITA NANA JADHAV

243 ASC2022-407 RAJU RAMESH MELE

244 ASC2022-408 HARSHAL ANANTRAO WADBUDHE

245 ASC2022-411 KULDEEP PANDIT ZALTE

246 ASC2022-412 PANKAJ RAMESH SHENDE

247 ASC2022-413 RAJESH MADHUKAR SAWANT

248 ASC2022-414 PRITI CHINTAMAN VAITY

249 ASC2022-415 MALINI RAJENDRA BHALERAO

250 ASC2022-417 VARSHA BHANUDAS MOHARE

251 ASC2022-418 GANESH MANOHAR GUJAR

252 ASC2022-419 SHITALKUMAR MARUTI KAMBLE

253 ASC2022-422 ANKITA SUNIL NAIK

254 ASC2022-423 PRADNYA ANANT GHOGALE

255 ASC2022-425 SACHIN VISHWANATH CHAUDHARI

256 ASC2022-426 MAHENDRA ANANT BHOIR

257 ASC2022-427 RAJAN KRISHNA KAWALE

258 ASC2022-428 NAMRATA SACHIN SAWANT

259 ASC2022-429 ASHISH RAMESHRAO WANKHADE

260 ASC2022-431 MANOJ PRAKASH WANI

261 ASC2022-432 SHREYA MANDAR BHOSTEKAR

262 ASC2022-433 SONAL AMOL YADAV

263 ASC2022-434 ELIZABETH SALESTIN DSOUZA

264 ASC2022-435 MOHAMMED MUZAKKIR ABDUL QUADAR SIDDIQUI

265 ASC2022-436 AJINKYA PANDURANG MANDKE

266 ASC2022-438 DHIRAJ SANTOSH RATHOD

267 ASC2022-439 SUSHMA DEVENDRA DHURI

268 ASC2022-440 SAEE VISHAL MALI

269 ASC2022-441 SURAJ MADAN GUPTE

270 ASC2022-442 AMOL ANKUSH THORAT

271 ASC2022-443 MILIND PRAKASH SHINDE

272 ASC2022-445 HARSHA ASHOKKUMAR POL

273 ASC2022-446 MAHESH SURESH TRIMUKHE

274 ASC2022-447 SHASHIKANT VITHAL SHINDE

275 ASC2022-448 ASHWINI BHIMRAO LANDGE

276 ASC2022-449 SMITA SUBHASH SURYAWANSHI

277 ASC2022-451 RAKESH ARUN DEORE

278 ASC2022-454 PRANALI PRAKASH DAHIBAVKAR
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279 ASC2022-455 JYOTI SHARAD VICHARE

280 ASC2022-456 SAYALI SAGAR KHEDEKAR

281 ASC2022-457 KIRAN BHIMRAO NANDESHWAR

282 ASC2022-458 PRASHANT KASHINATH BANSODE

283 ASC2022-459 RAKESH SHIRISH MORE

284 ASC2022-460 HIRALAL CHANDRASHEKHAR SAKHARE

285 ASC2022-461 HEENA PUKHRAJ SUVARNAKAR

286 ASC2022-464 SMITA YOGESH AMODKAR

287 ASC2022-466 AMOL PANDURANG MARATHE

288 ASC2022-468 HUSENBASHA RAHAMAN NADAF

289 ASC2022-470 RAVI EKNATHRAO MAHABALE

290 ASC2022-471 NIKITA ARUN JADHAV

291 ASC2022-472 PUNAM DEEPAK KHUDE

292 ASC2022-474 RAHUL MANMATH KAPSE

293 ASC2022-476 PRASAD SURESH JAIN

294 ASC2022-479 AJINKYA RAVINDRANATH GANGURDE

295 ASC2022-480 PRASHANT YADAVRAO BHAGAT

296 ASC2022-481 SADAF ANJUM MOHD KALEEM SHAIKH

297 ASC2022-482 PRAGATI BHAVESH RATHOD

298 ASC2022-486 JAYASHREE SAMEER PATIL

299 ASC2022-487 SAMPADA ARUN ZAMBARE

300 ASC2022-488 PRACHI CHANDRAKANT DODKE

301 ASC2022-489 MANGESH MADHUKAR INGLE

302 ASC2022-490 RAMENDRA SHAHU NIKITA

303 ASC2022-497 PRATIKSHA PRADEEP VICHARE

304 ASC2022-498 ANUJA ARUN PATIL

305 ASC2022-500 SHASHIKANT MAHADEV SHAHABADE

306 ASC2022-501 ANIL SHAMRAO JHODPE

307 ASC2022-503 VIDYA BHAGWAN KHANDAGALE

308 ASC2022-504 VARSHADEVI RAJDHARI YADAV

309 ASC2022-505 POOJA PRAKASH GANGWANI

310 ASC2022-507 SARITA CHANDRAKANT SHETYE

311 ASC2022-508 DEVKI RAJU SAHU

312 ASC2022-509 ANANDA SAVLE POOJA

313 ASC2022-510 POOJA MAHENDRA AREKAR

314 ASC2022-511 PRASHANT PRAKASH DAHIBAVKAR

315 ASC2022-512 BHAVANA RAMESH KAKADE

316 ASC2022-513 MILIND KADUJI GAWAI

317 ASC2022-514 MONALI SUBHASH PATIL

318 ASC2022-515 AKSHATA ASHOK TELI
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319 ASC2022-517 BHUSHAN MANOHAR SONAWANE

320 ASC2022-518 VARSHA SAMBHAJI SHIKARE

321 ASC2022-519 ANIL BABANRAO JAWALEKAR

322 ASC2022-521 NIRUPA JANARDAN KAMBLE

323 ASC2022-522 HEMANT VASANT WANKHEDE

324 ASC2022-523 KAVITA KASHINATH THAKUR

325 ASC2022-524 AMIT KRUSHNARAO PRADHAN

326 ASC2022-525 GANESH RAMRAO DESHMUKH

327 ASC2022-526 AVINASH UDDHAVRAO BHALCHAKRA

328 ASC2022-527 ANUP KISHOR JOSHI

329 ASC2022-528 PRADIPKUMAR SUBHASH MALI

330 ASC2022-530 AMOL SAMADHAN SARDAR

331 ASC2022-533 KISHOR ANANDRAO SHINDE

332 ASC2022-534 ARUN DATTATRAYA SIRSAT

333 ASC2022-535 SUMEDHA SUBHASH SAWANT

334 ASC2022-537 ANJALI SACHIN PAWAR

335 ASC2022-538 PRITISH SHREEKANT CHATTERJEE 

336 ASC2022-539 KAILASH VITTHALRAO VERULKAR

337 ASC2022-541 PURUSHOTTAM MADHUKARRAO BORWANDKAR

338 ASC2022-542 PRITI ASHISH PATIL

339 ASC2022-543 APARNA SUDESH PHILASE

340 ASC2022-544 SHEETAL NARENDRA KHANVILKAR

341 ASC2022-545 HARDIK DEEPAKBHAI GHIWALA

342 ASC2022-547 ANUPAM UMESH UMARANIKAR

343 ASC2022-548 YUSUF ARIF CHUNAWALA

344 ASC2022-549 SAMPADA HEMANT KALE

345 ASC2022-550 MUKESH VISHRAM GUPTA

346 ASC2022-552 SANDIP PANDURANG HATKAR

347 ASC2022-553 NITIN GULABRAO JAGDALE

348 ASC2022-554 SAURABH DINESH LOLGE

349 ASC2022-555 ROHAN VISHNU SASANE

350 ASC2022-556 SALONI MADHUKAR DATAR

351 ASC2022-558 ARUNDHATI KISHOR PUNDLIK

352 ASC2022-559 PRASENJIT VILAS MORE

353 ASC2022-560 MANISHA EKNATH SATHE

354 ASC2022-561 SHANKAR MALLIKARJUNE TANAWADE

355 ASC2022-562 SHIVKUMAR BALNATH SABLE

356 ASC2022-563 SUCHITA SACHIN KAMBLE

357 ASC2022-564 ANIL KASHINATH MATE

358 ASC2022-565 PRIYA PREMJI RITA
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359 ASC2022-567 HITESH GANSHAM RAMCHANDANI

360 ASC2022-568 BHAGYASHRI KISHOR JARAD

361 ASC2022-570 RAVINDRA SUBHASH MUSALE

362 ASC2022-571 SUSHAMA SANTOSH MULE

363 ASC2022-572 SWATI SHRAVAN KHAIRE

364 ASC2022-574 ANUJA GAJANAN KADAM

365 ASC2022-575 SANGRAM KAMLAKAR GONJI

366 ASC2022-576 SURYAKANT HANDE RAKESH

367 ASC2022-577 ANUJA BALAJI GUNALE

368 ASC2022-580 VINAY SHESHRAO DESHPANDE

369 ASC2022-581 SUNITA TRYAMBAKRAO BACHCHHHAV

370 ASC2022-583 SIDDHESH ASHOK PILANKAR

371 ASC2022-584 TULJA SURENDRA BONDARDE

372 ASC2022-585 REWATI DNYANARATNA JADHAV

373 ASC2022-586 ASHOK JAYSING PATIL

374 ASC2022-588 SUDHIR RAMDASRAO KASHID

375 ASC2022-589 YOJANA KAILASH TIKHE

376 ASC2022-590 KISHOR BHAIDAS SHIRSATH

377 ASC2022-591 TOUSIF HUSAIN KHAN

378 ASC2022-592 SHANTARAM LAXMAN GUNJAL

379 ASC2022-593 MANOJ DATTATRAYA MARATHE

380 ASC2022-594 RAMDAS SALUNKE SACHIN

381 ASC2022-596 RUPALI KRISHNA JADHAVAR

382 ASC2022-597 JITESH HIRAMAN KALBANDE

383 ASC2022-598 PRAVIN PUNDALIK THAKUR

384 ASC2022-599 TANUJA RUMDEO JADHAV

385 ASC2022-600 ATUL UTTAMRAO RATHOD

386 ASC2022-601 PRAMOD DAGADU TAPAL

387 ASC2022-602 VIDYA PRITAM MADUKAR

388 ASC2022-603 RAHUL AGANDASRAO KAWARE

389 ASC2022-604 BHAVESH VISHNU MAGAM

390 ASC2022-605 IRFAN MAHAMMAD IQBAL BHALDAR

391 ASC2022-606 DATTATRAYA BARKU NAIK

392 ASC2022-607 PRADNYA MOHAN PURANIK
393 ASC2022-608 SWATI RIDDHESH JADHAV
394 ASC2022-609 SUJATA RAJENDRA VIRKAR
395 ASC2022-610 RUTIKA LILADHAR POTDAR
396 ASC2022-611 MANASI MAHESH KOR
397 ASC2022-612 SNEHA BHIMSEN GOYAL
398 ASC2022-613 JYOTI SANTOSH BIDYE

10



Sr. No. Registration-ID Name

399 ASC2022-617 HEMANGI PANDURANG KAMBLI

400 ASC2022-618 RUTURAJ VILASRAO PUJARI

401 ASC2022-619 SHEETAL BAJIRAO SHINGADE

402 ASC2022-620 AVINASH ATMARAM PARAB

403 ASC2022-621 RAHUL PRAMOD YADAV

404 ASC2022-622 SHANKAR MAROTRAO KHARATE

405 ASC2022-623 KUSHAL KISHOR GUPTA

406 ASC2022-624 JAYASHREE BABARAO WANKHADE

407 ASC2022-625 VIJAYRAJ DATTATRAY VHATE

408 ASC2022-628 NIKHIL GANPAT SATAMKAR

409 ASC2022-629 AHTESHAM HUSAIN SK ABDUL RAFIQUE SHAIKH

410 ASC2022-630 YUWARAJ UTTAMRAO KAMBLE

411 ASC2022-632 MOHANRAO GIRI NAGENDRA

412 ASC2022-634 SANJAYA BALASAHEB GHULE

413 ASC2022-635 ADITI NARAYAN PIMPLE

414 ASC2022-637 ANNASAHEB BHARAT SURWASE

415 ASC2022-638 ROHAN GAJANAN PATIL

416 ASC2022-640 HETAL ARVINDKUMAR PANDYA

417 ASC2022-642 TANVI ANANT CHILE

418 ASC2022-643 ANJALI MADHUKAR KASARE

419 ASC2022-647 ABDUL WAKEEL ABDUL HAMEED MEHSULDAR

420 ASC2022-648 SUNITA MOHAN CHEULKAR

421 ASC2022-649 SUHAS GANESHRAO RAUT

422 ASC2022-653 SATISH KHANDERAO INGALE

423 ASC2022-654 AMIT FATTUJI CHAVHAN

424 ASC2022-655 PRASHANT PRAMOD BAGKAR

425 ASC2022-657 MAHESH SHYAMSUNDAR DHAPATE

426 ASC2022-658 NARAYAN ANANTA BHANGE

427 ASC2022-659 MOHINEE PRAKASH CHOUGULE

428 ASC2022-660 HRISHIKESH MADHUKAR DONGARE

429 ASC2022-661 PRIYANKA MANOJ WAGHAMBARE

430 ASC2022-662 PUNAM BHARATRAO TAKLE

431 ASC2022-664 GANESH SIDDHARAM MASHAL

432 ASC2022-665 SANDIP NANAHARI NADE

433 ASC2022-666 OMKUMAR NANDU KHANDARE

434 ASC2022-668 SUMIT DILIP JADHAV

435 ASC2022-671 KALYANI BABURAO JADHAV

436 ASC2022-672 URMILA VITTHALRAO GAJBHIYE

437 ASC2022-673 SAMEER DATTATREY THAKUR

438 ASC2022-674 NARESH DONGAR PATIL
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439 ASC2022-675 MANDAR RAMESH SAWANT

440 ASC2022-678 KIRTI RAVINDRA DESHPANDE

441 ASC2022-680 ABDULIRFAN SAYADABDULK ADIR SAYAD

442 ASC2022-681 PRASAD ANKUSH MITE

443 ASC2022-683 RASIKA RAMESH SAWANT

444 ASC2022-685 AMOL DILIPRAO NAWALE

445 ASC2022-686 BALKRISHNA CHAGGAN VHANAMANE

446 ASC2022-687 PRAMOD ASHOK NERKAR

447 ASC2022-688 GAUTAM RAMCHANDRA DIVE

448 ASC2022-689 MADHAVI DASHARATH RANE

449 ASC2022-690 KAILAS RAMESH THAKARE

450 ASC2022-691 POONAM OMPRAKASH SHARMA

451 ASC2022-692 ANJALI SATYAWAN DETHE

452 ASC2022-693 JAGDISH PITAMBAR KUVAR

453 ASC2022-694 MADHURI DILIP BHAT

454 ASC2022-695 SNEHAL DINESH NERKAR

455 ASC2022-696 KALPANA RAJARAM KHARAT

456 ASC2022-697 HARSHVARDHAN KACHRU GOLAITH

457 ASC2022-698 ANIL PANDITRAO KALE

458 ASC2022-699 MEENA VISHAL BHOIR

459 ASC2022-703 SHIRISH BHASKARRAO SIRSALKAR

460 ASC2022-705 SANDHYA EKNATH INGLE

461 ASC2022-706 KISHOR ADINATH MULE

462 ASC2022-707 HARSHALI RAJAN GUPTE

463 ASC2022-710 SNEHA SANDEEP BHOSLE

464 ASC2022-712 OMKAR SHIVAHAR KUMBHAKARN

465 ASC2022-713 GANESH LAXMAN KALE

466 ASC2022-716 NILESH SHIVAJI GAIKWAD

467 ASC2022-719 SHANKAR PANDURANG NANAVARE

468 ASC2022-720 SANDHYA MOHAN KAVADE

469 ASC2022-721 VIDYA VISHWAS JADHAV

470 ASC2022-722 RAVINDRA NARAYAN MULE

471 ASC2022-723 SMITA SURESH GAWDE

472 ASC2022-724 POOJA BHANUPRATAP SINGH

473 ASC2022-725 SHIVSHANKAR RAMESHWAR GAYKI

474 ASC2022-726 MADHAVI RAMESH DOLAS

475 ASC2022-727 KAVITA SHRIRAM PATIL

476 ASC2022-729 AMIT ARVIND NIMGAONKAR

477 ASC2022-730 PRAVIN UTTAMRAO KAVDE

478 ASC2022-731 POOJA GOVIND RATHOD
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479 ASC2022-732 AMOL BHAGWANSING MIRDHE

480 ASC2022-733 ARUN BHIMA PADEKAR

481 ASC2022-735 JYOTI SUDAM SANAP

482 ASC2022-736 MONIKA SAKHARAM VAIDYA

483 ASC2022-737 NILESH VISHNU SHINDE

484 ASC2022-738 HANMANT BALAJI NARANGALE

485 ASC2022-739 UDAY UTTAM GAIKWAD

486 ASC2022-740 KANISHKA ANIL UBALE

487 ASC2022-742 RAVI BANSILAL NAIK

488 ASC2022-743 SUBHASHRAO WANKHADE AMOL

489 ASC2022-745 NILIMA CHANDRAKANT SARVAGOD

490 ASC2022-748 RUSHIKESH HARSING AADE

491 ASC2022-749 NILESH JAGDISH MOHITE

492 ASC2022-750 NAVNATH DILIP KHUSPE

493 ASC2022-751 SHAILESHKUMAR DILIP GALDHAR

494 ASC2022-752 VARSHA MADHUKAR ARDE

495 ASC2022-754 DATTATRAYA BHARAT BANSODE

496 ASC2022-755 SHAHEBAJ MINHAJ SHAIKH

497 ASC2022-756 AJMATKHAN BISMILLAKHAN PATHAN

498 ASC2022-757 AMOL DEWAJI GURNULE

499 ASC2022-759 RAJENDRA JAGANNATH RAUT

500 ASC2022-761 MANISHA SADASHIV ANBHAVANE

501 ASC2022-762 SUHAS SHIVAJI PATIL

502 ASC2022-763 MADHURA ANKUSH BHADAVALKAR

503 ASC2022-764 SANTOSH RAMAKANT DHURI

504 ASC2022-765 REKHA VISHAL JADHAV

505 ASC2022-766 AVINASH YUVRAJ WASNIK

506 ASC2022-767 AMEY SHRIKANT JOSHI

507 ASC2022-768 SANJAY PUNDLIKRAO BHUTALE
508 ASC2022-770 ASHLESHA SANTOSH SAGARE

509 ASC2022-771 POOJA LAXMAN SHIBIRE
510 ASC2022-772 SACHIN SHAMRAO SARGAR

511 ASC2022-773 AISHWARYA ASARAM DAHIFALE

512 ASC2022-774 SANGITA VINAYAK DALVI

513 ASC2022-775 RAJESH JANARDHAN KARANDE

514 ASC2022-776 VILAS GUNAJI PAWAR

515 ASC2022-777 BUDHABHUSHAN NAVANATH SAWAI
516 ASC2022-778 SHABNOOR USMAN PATEL

517 ASC2022-779 PINKI JAGLAL ROY

518 ASC2022-780 SANTOSH SHARAD KULKARNI
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519 ASC2022-782 GANESH BABAN CHAHER

520 ASC2022-783 SHIVANAND GURUSIDDH PUJARI

521 ASC2022-785 MEENAL SHEKHAR JAJU

522 ASC2022-786 DURGESH VAIJANATHAPPA MAHAJAN

523 ASC2022-787 MD SALIMUDDIN MD NADIMUDDIN SIDDIQUI

524 ASC2022-788 PRADIP GANGARAM METKAR

525 ASC2022-789 DEEPAK TOTARAM ADHAV

526 ASC2022-790 HEMANGI SADANAND SALVI

527 ASC2022-791 MADHURI ASHOK LOKHANDE

528 ASC2022-792 PRAVIN BHASKARRAO RAUT

529 ASC2022-793 AJIT RAMCHANDRA MORE

530 ASC2022-794 GIRISH DADARAO PAWAR

531 ASC2022-795 GOURAV MADHAV NIKHARE

532 ASC2022-796 BHAGWAN DATTATRYA KEDAR

533 ASC2022-797 PANDKAJ MANIKRAO SHAMBHARKAR

534 ASC2022-798 SHEETAL BABAN CHANDURKAR

535 ASC2022-799 GANESH VASANT SAWANT

536 ASC2022-800 AMOL BABANRAO SONONE

537 ASC2022-802 VIBHOR VISHWANATH MEHER

538 ASC2022-803 ANIL UTTAMRAO BAHIR

539 ASC2022-805 UMESH SHIVAJIRAO MHASKE

540 ASC2022-806 MADHURI SAMEER DOIPHODE

541 ASC2022-807 ANKITA RAJKUMAR BORSE

542 ASC2022-808 SHARAD MOHAN NAGPURE

543 ASC2022-809 RAHUL HARIBHAU REWATKAR

544 ASC2022-810 GAJANAN GOVIND SURVE

545 ASC2022-811 PRANITA PRASHANT AMBEKAR

546 ASC2022-812 MRUNALINI MILIND MAHAJAN

547 ASC2022-814 AMOL TRYAMBAKRAO BACHCHHAO

548 ASC2022-815 SACHIDANAND SIDRAMAPPA NIMBALKAR

549 ASC2022-818 NEHA SAMEER SAWANT TAWDE

550 ASC2022-819 MAYUR RAMAKANT SATAM

551 ASC2022-820 RAJENDRA EKNATH KHILARI

552 ASC2022-821 CHANDRASHEKHAR BAPURAO SAWAI

553 ASC2022-822 VISHAL VASANT MALWADKAR

554 ASC2022-825 AJIT BALKRISHNA SALUNKHE

555 ASC2022-827 DARSHNA SHREEDHAR MHADAYE

556 ASC2022-828 SANDEEP MANIKRAO DASARWAD

557 ASC2022-830 SHRIMANT RAMDAS MASKE

558 ASC2022-831 NILESH RAGHUNATH TAYADE
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559 ASC2022-832 SHRIDHAR KASHINATH NALAWADE

560 ASC2022-833 BALU CHANDAR BHAWARI

561 ASC2022-834 OMKAR SHANKAR PORE

562 ASC2022-835 KIRTHI KASHINATH INGOLE

563 ASC2022-836 SHAMANDAS POHUMAL BAJAJ AASHADEVI

564 ASC2022-837 NEETA BHAURAO GAWANDE

565 ASC2022-838 SANTOSH NARHARI GIRAM

566 ASC2022-839 PAWAN KALIDAS RUPNAL

567 ASC2022-840 ANANTA NANA GAWANDE

568 ASC2022-841 ANURADHA SURESH GOTI

569 ASC2022-842 ASHISH SAHEBRAO AHIRE

570 ASC2022-843 AJITKUMAR JANARDAN CHOPADE

571 ASC2022-844 JAYASHREE EKNATH BODADE

572 ASC2022-845 TRUPTI ANANT MHATRE

573 ASC2022-847 NIVIYA NITIN RAUT

574 ASC2022-848 ANIL DATTATRAY SARAVADE

575 ASC2022-849 YUSUF SAYYEDJAFAR SAYYED

576 ASC2022-851 YASHWANT RAUT AMOL

577 ASC2022-852 SUGANDHA SADANAND JUVEKAR

578 ASC2022-853 SHAHZEB SK AREFUDDIN MAUZAN SHAIKH

579 ASC2022-854 SHAMBHAVI NILESH SHIVGAN

580 ASC2022-855 VEENA VINAYAK GAWDE

581 ASC2022-856 SANGEETA KASHINATH GAIKWAD

582 ASC2022-857 BIBHISHAN CHANGDEO BANSODE

583 ASC2022-858 PRANAY JAGANNATH PATIL

584 ASC2022-859 PRASHANT ANKUSH JADHAV

585 ASC2022-860 PRAVIN VASANTRAO BHATKAR

586 ASC2022-861 VIVEK GAJANAN SAVE

587 ASC2022-862 M SHOYEB M YUNUS CHOUDHARI

588 ASC2022-863 URMILA MAHADEO GAIKWAD

589 ASC2022-864 PARSHURAM VILAS SALUNKHE

590 ASC2022-865 NILESH PANDURANG SURYAVANSHI

591 ASC2022-867 NIRANJAN DOMAJI THAWRE

592 ASC2022-868 VINAYAK DAYARAM KOLHE

593 ASC2022-869 VIDYA SITARAM SAWANT

594 ASC2022-870 SWATI DEVIDAS NEMADE

595 ASC2022-871 NITEEN CHANDRARAO SHINDE

596 ASC2022-872 SAYALI MAHESH SAWANT

597 ASC2022-873 SANDESH ANANT KADAM

598 ASC2022-874 CHARITRA PANDURANG MORE
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599 ASC2022-875 VINA ARVIND KHADPE

600 ASC2022-876 DINESH NINAJI MOREY

601 ASC2022-877 SUVARNA RAVINDRA GANGURDE

602 ASC2022-878 ATUL GAJANAN RANE

603 ASC2022-879 WASIM IQBAL PARKOTE

604 ASC2022-880 JAYASHREE DATTARAM CHAVAN

605 ASC2022-881 GOVIND KALE SUPRIYA

606 ASC2022-882 AKASH UDHAVRAO BODKE

607 ASC2022-883 DIPAK SHIVAJI DHANGAR

608 ASC2022-884 SUDHIR VASUDEV MESTRI

609 ASC2022-885 PRASHANT RAMNATH KUTE

610 ASC2022-886 MAHADEO GULABRAO SHENDRE

611 ASC2022-887 CHANDRAKALA GANPATBHAI PATEL

612 ASC2022-888 MUKUND VISHWANATH JAGTAP

613 ASC2022-890 VINOD SHARAD EKMODE

614 ASC2022-891 SONALI SHIVAJI YADAV

615 ASC2022-892 ROSHAN TANAJI KAMBLE

616 ASC2022-893 MILIND SITARAM CHALKE

617 ASC2022-894 SHRIKRISHNA AKARAM GHERADE

618 ASC2022-895 SATYANARAYAN RAMKISAN SHARMA

619 ASC2022-896 SANDEEP VASANT UKIRADE

620 ASC2022-897 SUDARSHAN RAJALINGAM KATKAM

621 ASC2022-898 GULSHAN VITTHALRAO MORE

622 ASC2022-899 VIJAY POPAT MANGATE

623 ASC2022-901 MANDAR VISHWAS KAMBLE

624 ASC2022-902 SANKET ARJUN THAKUR

625 ASC2022-903 GORAKHNATH SAHEBRAO MAHALKAR

626 ASC2022-904 CHANDRASHEKHAR MANOHARRAO PANT

627 ASC2022-905 SNEHAL SWAPNIL NAGOTKAR

628 ASC2022-906 NAGNATH BACHUTE DEVIDAS

629 ASC2022-907 ADINATH BANSIDHAR ATKARE

630 ASC2022-908 SUNITA NAMDEO CHAUDHARI

631 ASC2022-909 ATUL SAHEBRAO BORASE

632 ASC2022-910 CHETAN CHANDRABHAN CHAVAN

633 ASC2022-911 BHAKTI BHARAT SAWANT

634 ASC2022-912 SANDHYA KISHORE GIRI

635 ASC2022-913 MAHESH BABAJI CHAVAN

636 ASC2022-914 MAITREYI MUKESH SHRIVASTAVA

637 ASC2022-915 ANANT GOVIND BENDALE

638 ASC2022-916 GAURI ANANT GHADSHI
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639 ASC2022-917 PORNIMA VITTHALRAO JADHAV

640 ASC2022-918 AJAY JAGDISH MISHRA

641 ASC2022-919 TRUPTI VILAS HALDANKAR

642 ASC2022-920 PURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN WANI

643 ASC2022-921 NATHA GAIKWAD PRAKASH

644 ASC2022-922 MAYUR SUBHASH GADEKAR

645 ASC2022-923 AMRUTA BABU SANDROK

646 ASC2022-925 TUSHAR PRAKASH KAMBLI

647 ASC2022-926 VISHWAS ANNA MORE

648 ASC2022-927 SANTOSH SHIVAJI GAYKAR

649 ASC2022-928 AMIT MILIND REDKAR

650 ASC2022-929 NIVAS SAMPATRAO KADAM

651 ASC2022-930 MADHAV RAVASAHEB BARATE

652 ASC2022-931 KIRAN RANCHHOD PIMPARE

653 ASC2022-932 ANANDA NAVANATH RANKHAMBE

654 ASC2022-933 SANDIP GULAB THAKUR

655 ASC2022-934 RAJENDRA MAHAJAN SUNDARDE

656 ASC2022-935 RATNAKAR SHRIRAM WANKHADE

657 ASC2022-936 RUSHIKESH PRAKASH PANSARE

658 ASC2022-938 SHRIRAM DADASAHEB DALE

659 ASC2022-939 PALLAVI ATISH MANE

660 ASC2022-940 RAJENDRA RAMCHANDRA MORE

661 ASC2022-941 AMOL YASHWANT RAUT

662 ASC2022-942 MANGESH SUBHASH BHARUD

663 ASC2022-943 MAROTI MOHANRAO KADAM

664 ASC2022-944 ADITYA SUSHIL SABNIS

665 ASC2022-945 PRAMOD RAJARAM GAIKWAD

666 ASC2022-946 PRAFULL DINESH BHADWALKAR

667 ASC2022-947 YUVRAJ PRATAPRAO GUNDPATIL

668 ASC2022-948 ASHWINI HANUMANT SAWANT

669 ASC2022-949 DHANANJAY MORESHWARRAO RAUT

670 ASC2022-950 SHAILENDRA VITTHALRAO MORE

671 ASC2022-951 JITENDRA TULSIDAS CHANDRATRE

672 ASC2022-953 OM SHANKAR BISHNU SHANKAR PANDEY

673 ASC2022-955 VINAYAK ABHIMAN KALWAGHE

674 ASC2022-956 PRIYA HORILAL PALI

675 ASC2022-957 MINAL VINODKUMAR ADHAV

676 ASC2022-958 JAYWANT YASHWANT CHAVAN

677 ASC2022-959 SATISH DINKAR RANE

678 ASC2022-960 SNEHA SANJAY VICHARE
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679 ASC2022-961 SHILPA SUDAM MORE

680 ASC2022-962 SALIMODDIN ALIYODDIN KAZI

681 ASC2022-963 BADARKAMAL MOHDAFSAR SHAIKH

682 ASC2022-964 ANJU AJAMILAN PILLAI

683 ASC2022-965 VAISHNAVI KIRAN AGRE

684 ASC2022-966 VISHNU SANDURAO KSHIRSAGAR

685 ASC2022-967 VINODINI NITIN WORLIKAR

686 ASC2022-968 CHANDRAKANT HANMANT VASUDEV

687 ASC2022-969 CHANDRAKANT PENTAIAH PADIGE

688 ASC2022-970 CHANDRAKANT SUNIL GAJBHIYE

689 ASC2022-972 RUZINA NAZIM SHAIKH

690 ASC2022-973 RAJESH MAHADEORAO RAHUDKAR

691 ASC2022-974 SHAHED ALI NUSRATE ALI SAYYAD

692 ASC2022-975 GAJANAN PRAKASHRAO DEVKATTE

693 ASC2022-976 RASHMI RAJAN HATE

694 ASC2022-978 VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR WAGHMARE

695 ASC2022-979 UJAWALA VIJAY KARPE

696 ASC2022-980 MANALI RAJENDRA KADAM

697 ASC2022-982 PURUSHOTTAM ANNAJI MAHALLE

698 ASC2022-983 GANESH BABAJI BHELEKAR

699 ASC2022-984 SHAILENDRAKUMAR SHIVLAL PARASE

700 ASC2022-985 ARCHANA CHANDRAVILAS BHAMARE

701 ASC2022-986 VAISHALI DEEPAK SALUNKHE

702 ASC2022-987 ASHOK BHIMRAO KALENAND

703 ASC2022-988 APARNA SAMIR KADAM

704 ASC2022-989 M RAHEEM RIZWAN 

705 ASC2022-990 MANGESH BAPUSAHEB KAMBLE

706 ASC2022-991 ANKITA SUNEEL PATIL

707 ASC2022-992 DEEPAK KRISHNA TAWTE

708 ASC2022-993 MEGHA BALKRISHNA CHAVAN

709 ASC2022-994 RAVI LAXMAN BHOYE

710 ASC2022-995 PRAKASH VIKASRAO MAHAJAN

711 ASC2022-996 SHEETAL YOGESH JOSHI

712 ASC2022-999 SURAJ SHANKAR SHINDE

713 ASC2022-1000 MANOJ NIMBA CHAUDHARI

714 ASC2022-1001 SANTOSH AKARAM SAWANT

715 ASC2022-1002 SACHIN SHANTARAM KALE

716 ASC2022-1003 VIKAS BHAIDAS PATIL

717 ASC2022-1004 YOGENDRA UDDHAV KENJLE

718 ASC2022-1005 ASHISH DEVIDAS SINAGARE
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719 ASC2022-1006 PRAFULLA HARISHCHANDRA DIVE

720 ASC2022-1007 PRASANNA VISHNU MANJREKAR

721 ASC2022-1009 HARSHAL LAXMIKANT KENGE

722 ASC2022-1010 RACHANA PRAMOD DEODHAR

723 ASC2022-1011 EKBAL DESHMUKH ANIS

724 ASC2022-1012 RESHMA MOHAN TAMBE

725 ASC2022-1013 MAHANAND RAMRAO LOHATE

726 ASC2022-1014 ASIB CHAND SHAIKH

727 ASC2022-1015 RAVIRAJ BABURAO GHADEKAR

728 ASC2022-1016 MOHAMAD ASIFALI RASHID SAYYAD

729 ASC2022-1018 DARSHAN PRAKASH PATIL

730 ASC2022-1019 JAVED AHMED ABDUL WAHED SHAIKH

731 ASC2022-1020 NITIN RAJARAM SAWANT

732 ASC2022-1021 DEEPAK SHANKAR DHUMAL

733 ASC2022-1022 GOPAL BHAUSAHEB PATHADE

734 ASC2022-1023 SANJAY PRABHAKAR JAYBHAY

735 ASC2022-1024 ARVIND UTTAMRAO JADHAV

736 ASC2022-1025 PRATIBHA VISHAL SHERE

737 ASC2022-1026 SUJATA VISHWANANTH RAJGURU

738 ASC2022-1027 DILIP RAMCHANDRA MAGAR

739 ASC2022-1028 MEGHA SHREEDHAR PARAB

740 ASC2022-1029 VIVEK GAJANAN DESHMUKH

741 ASC2022-1030 JAYESH SHIVDAS MORE

742 ASC2022-1031 VIRENDRA VISHWANATH ALAVANI

743 ASC2022-1032 ARATI SHAMRAO WANDHARE

744 ASC2022-1033 PRITI VIJAYKUMAR CHAUBAL

745 ASC2022-1034  SATISH DINKAR JAWKAR

746 ASC2022-1035  RAVI BHAGWAN PAWAR

747 ASC2022-1036  MOHAN TUKARAM GHUGE

748 ASC2022-1037  NITIN BABURAO OHOL

749 ASC2022-1038 JAYASHREE TUKARAM MOKAL

750 ASC2022-1039 TUSHAR PRAMODRAO CHAUDHARI

751 ASC2022-1040 SAFIYUDDIN NEHALAHMED SIDDIQUI

752 ASC2022-1041 SONALI CHANDRAKANT TENDULKAR

753 ASC2022-1042 NEETA RAGHUVIR KAMBLI

754 ASC2022-1043 NAVIN BALARAM SHINDE

755 ASC2022-1044 UTTARESHWAR EKNATH DHIWAR

756 ASC2022-1045 SANTOSH SUBHASH BADGUJAR

757 ASC2022-1046 NITA MANOJ KADAM

758 ASC2022-1048 AJIT VASANT SHIRKAR

19



Sr. No. Registration-ID Name

759 ASC2022-1049 SUNITA SANTOSH PAWAR

760 ASC2022-1050 RINKU JAYRAM DALVI

761 ASC2022-1051 NINAD DASHARATH PARMEKAR

762 ASC2022-1052 PRASAD PRAMOD KHOT

763 ASC2022-1053 NAMRATA VIJAY SARANG

764 ASC2022-1054 MD ADIL MD HAFIZ SHEIKH

765 ASC2022-1055 PRANITA PRASHANT TARI

766 ASC2022-1056 SUJATA HANMANT JADHAV

767 ASC2022-1057 RUCHITA SAMEER PATIL

768 ASC2022-1058 SACHIN PRALHADRAO JOSHI
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